
KCHA – Flooring at Eight Properties – RFP  

Plan Holders List 06/07/2022 
 

aa aa@tt.iv 

 7894551237 ddddd dwdwd 

JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 

 2534867557 A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS A.C.E. IMPROVEME

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 

 4252838749 Alexander Moore Homes General Contractor 

ammar ali ammar@qtosol.com 

 4046664044 QTO Solutions QTO Solutions 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

 509-582-7424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction
Council 

ANTHONY 
MARTINEZ BIDS@CIMASITE.COM 

 3603068295 CIMA CONSTRUCTION General Contractor 

Brandon brandon@345constructionco.com 

 4258797646 345 construction and flooring co Construction / floorin

christopher D 
cameron chris@olympicroofingllc.com 

 2534860383 olympic roofing olympic roofing 

Christina Scott christina@cadenceconstruction.com 

 3603280114 Cadence Construction Cadence Construction

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com 

 8007685594 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analy

chaim pilchick dovypilchiCk@gmail.com 

 8452745154 alltrack trading wholsale trading 

ERIC BEHLING ericb@emeraldinstallation.com 

 3605199198 EMERALD INSTALLATION, 
INC. 

EMERALD 
INSTALLATION, IN

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 

 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Gene Kazak g.kazak@greatfloors.com 

 2535089762 Great Floors LLC Flooring 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 

 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 



Manuel Velasco info@aspenrenovatellc.com 

 19703096725 Aspen Renovate Contractor 

jaya jayalakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 

 4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analy

MARC TAYLOR M.TAYLOR@GREATFLOORS.COM  

 425-251-0200 GREAT FLOORS FLOORING 

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 

 8887869450 Construction Bid Source Plan Room 

onvia onvia123@gmail.com 

 9876543212 54576 54576 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 

 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 

 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 

 4252581303 Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 

 5093289600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Pla
Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 

 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 

 1-877-903-
1909 Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 

 1234567892 monhar construction inc private 

Steve Witkowski stevew@continentalflooring.com 

 (800)825-1221 Continental Flooring Company Flooring Sales and 
Installation 

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 

 2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 

 2067632638 Talakai Construction,LLC Talakai Construction,

Taylor Edwards tedwards@snwconstruction.com 

 253-392-5203 Sustainable Northwest 
Construction, LLC General Contractor 

 


